
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
298 
377 
329 
26 

766 
820 
977 
555 
318 
166 
100 
154 
754 
104 
989 
710 
278 
16 

357 
317 
194 
491 
47 

412 
772 
227 
297 
218 
181 
969 
946 
239 
921 
891 
644 
58 

Name 
Bas Vaessen 
Martin Krc 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Tom Koch 
Michael Sandner 
Dennis Wiemann 
Tomas Kohut 
Artem Guryev 
Enzo Steffen 
Nico Jucker 
Stephan Büttner 
Dani de Vries 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Jeremy Sydow 
Imre Varga 
Dovydas Karka 
Thomas Vermijl 
Bradley Cox 
Denis Polas 
Nico Müller 
Bryan Engelen 
Paul Haberland 
Jonas Oerter 
Pit Rickert 
Jarni Kooij 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Joey Rock 
Kamil Osieleniec 
Fabian Bittel 
Emil Jepsen 
Tom Oster 
Lion Florian 
Eric Valtingojer 
Paul Ullrich 
William Söll 
Gerrit Heistermann 

FNM 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
SMF 
MFR 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
MAMS 
LMSF 
FMB 
MSA 
SMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NED/ Swalmen 

CZE/ Šternberk 

NED/ heerde 

GER/ Wormstedt 

AUT/ Rainbach im

GER/ 46399 

SVK/ Rudina 

RUS/ sassenburg 

SUI/ Onnens 

SUI/ 8493 

GER/ Schkölen 

NED/ Roden 

DEN/ NIRO 

GER/ Chemnitz 

HUN/ Gyor 

LTU/ Balen 

BEL/ Helchteren 

RSA/ alken 

SVK/ Tren?ianske 

GER/ Bruchsal 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

GER/Großvargula 

GER/ Burbach 

GER/ Werl 

BEL/ Westerlo 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

POL/ Lublin 

GER/ 90768 

DEN/ sonderborg 

GER/ Hillscheid 

GER/ Erding 

GER/ Welver 

GER/ Duisburg 

GER/ Frankenberg

GER/ Blomberg 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Suzuki World MX2 

Sturm Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

STC Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team HTS KTM by Mefo Sport Racing Te

Raths Motorsport 

KTM Diga Junior Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

VAMO Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JWD Ferrotherm 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Dennert Racing / MJ Sport / ADAC Nordb

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

STC Racing 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

BvZ Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
2:07.138 
2:08.775 
2:10.885 
2:10.995 
2:11.044 
2:11.566 
2:11.924 
2:12.004 
2:12.199 
2:12.338 
2:12.426 
2:13.458 
2:13.496 
2:13.690 
2:13.849 
2:14.561 
2:15.018 
2:15.135 
2:15.451 
2:16.197 
2:16.436 
2:16.487 
2:16.622 
2:16.916 
2:17.347 
2:17.574 
2:18.084 
2:18.411 
2:18.806 
2:19.022 
2:19.716 
2:20.112 
2:23.140 
2:23.991 
2:27.625 
2:28.842 

Diff 

1.637 
3.747 
3.857 
3.906 
4.428 
4.786 
4.866 
5.061 
5.200 
5.288 
6.320 
6.358 
6.552 
6.711 
7.423 
7.880 
7.997 
8.313 
9.059 
9.298 
9.349 
9.484 
9.778 

10.209 
10.436 
10.946 
11.273 
11.668 
11.884 
12.578 
12.974 
16.002 
16.853 
20.487 
21.704 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
6 
4 
1 
5 
2 
6 
4 
6 
2 
6 
5 
3 
6 
2 
5 
6 
1 
6 
1 
5 
1 
3 

km/h 
51,053 
50,404 
49,592 
49,550 
49,531 
49,335 
49,201 
49,171 
49,099 
49,047 
49,015 
48,636 
48,622 
48,551 
48,493 
48,237 
48,074 
48,032 
47,920 
47,657 
47,574 
47,556 
47,509 
47,407 
47,258 
47,180 
47,006 
46,895 
46,762 
46,689 
46,457 
46,326 
45,346 
45,078 
43,968 
43,609 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:18 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

02.07.2016 13:25 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/16
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